
Cls Nom Cls
Gen

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point
As Pig

1 YOUSSEF STIRA 1 2023-05-04 19:18:25 654.9895 955.608 22-40***74 M 100.0000 0.1603
2 LOFT JEBARA-TOUMI 2 2023-05-04 19:26:54 653.2605 941.436 21-19***33 M 99.3590 0.3205
3 MATAHRI AZIZ 4 2023-05-04 19:44:46 652.8873 917.28 21-10***06 M 98.0769 0.6410
4 YOUSSEF STIRA 7 2023-05-04 19:50:29 654.9895 912.9 22-88***67 M 96.1538 1.1218
5 ELGAREH ALI

BOUKARTACH
12 2023-05-04 20:02:04 650.4443 892.158 20-39***93 M 92.9487 1.9231

6 MATAHRI AZIZ 14 2023-05-04 20:08:58 652.8873 887.118 21-10***21 M 91.6667 2.2436
7 HAFID SAID 15 2023-05-04 20:13:46 653.1145 881.676 22-85***51 M 91.0256 2.4038
8 MOHAMMED ZIBAHA 16 2023-05-04 20:22:20 655.0415 874.164 22-84***98 M 90.3846 2.5641
9 YOUSSEF STIRA 17 2023-05-04 20:22:25 654.9895 874.002 22-42***81 M 89.7436 2.7244

10 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 18 2023-05-04 20:28:35 649.4411 859.524 21-00***21 M 89.1026 2.8846
11 ELGAREH ALI

BOUKARTACH
19 2023-05-04 20:32:06 650.4443 856.86 22-95***19 M 88.4615 3.0449

12 FERERS OUMANSOUR 23 2023-05-04 20:37:54 651.7800 852.114 22-02***10 M 85.8974 3.6859
13 ELGAREH ALI

BOUKARTACH
25 2023-05-04 20:39:36 650.4443 848.478 20-95***36 M 84.6154 4.0064

14 ELGAREH ALI
BOUKARTACH

27 2023-05-04 21:46:39 650.4443 844.734 21-33***84 M 83.3333 4.3269

15 FAMILLE CHAKAR 32 2023-05-05 06:24:30 655.0031 827.544 17-20***98 M 80.1282 5.1282
16 YOUSSEF STIRA 33 2023-05-05 06:26:11 654.9895 825.774 20-32***01 M 79.4872 5.2885
17 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 36 2023-05-05 06:27:46 649.4411 817.146 21-00***17 M 77.5641 5.7692
18 YOUSSEF STIRA 37 2023-05-05 06:37:01 654.9895 814.644 22-88***28 M 76.9231 5.9295
19 YOUSSEF STIRA 38 2023-05-05 06:40:37 654.9895 811.014 22-88***29 M 76.2821 6.0897
20 LOFT JEBARA-TOUMI 42 2023-05-05 06:55:34 653.2605 794.172 21-19***26 M 73.7179 6.7308
21 ROUDANE / MAKKAS 49 2023-05-05 07:09:12 653.0608 780.984 22-94***80 M 69.2308 7.8526
22 ELGAREH ALI

BOUKARTACH
50 2023-05-05 07:07:10 650.4443 779.754 20-39***85 M 68.5897 8.0128

23 ELGAREH ALI
BOUKARTACH

60 2023-05-05 07:28:03 650.4443 760.71 21-54***96 M 62.1795 9.6154

24 ELGAREH ALI
BOUKARTACH

64 2023-05-05 07:32:32 650.4443 756.744 21-54***69 M 59.6154 10.2564

25 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 66 2023-05-05 07:48:47 655.8500 748.872 23-02***07 M 58.3333 10.5769
26 ELGAREH ALI

BOUKARTACH
68 2023-05-05 07:44:27 650.4443 746.394 22-95***35 M 57.0513 10.8974

27 ELGAREH ALI
BOUKARTACH

69 2023-05-05 07:45:30 650.4443 745.494 22-95***06 M 56.4103 11.0577

28 HAFID SAID 72 2023-05-05 07:51:12 653.1145 743.694 22-85***45 M 54.4872 11.5385

Résultat Des Pigeons Mâlle 

TAGANTE
156 624 653  Km 37 Km/h 

FOND
2023-05-04 07:53:00

29.09376, -9.887502

06:32,20:13

Lâcher Tagante , 156 Pig Admis, 25 %



Cls Nom Cls
Gen

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point
As Pig

29 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 75 2023-05-05 07:52:06 649.4411 738.756 21-24***23 M 52.5641 12.0192
30 ELGAREH ALI

BOUKARTACH
76 2023-05-05 07:54:40 650.4443 737.742 21-54***76 M 51.9231 12.1795

31 YOUSSEF STIRA 77 2023-05-05 08:02:08 654.9895 736.662 21-21***42 M 51.2821 12.3397
32 MATAHRI AZIZ 81 2023-05-05 08:07:09 652.8873 730.176 22-85***45 M 48.7179 12.9808
33 ROUDANE / MAKKAS 83 2023-05-05 08:09:12 653.0608 728.7 22-94***80 M 47.4359 13.3013
34 KAMEL CHADI 84 2023-05-05 08:13:20 654.8794 727.374 22-85***64 M 46.7949 13.4615
35 BLINDA AMG 86 2023-05-05 09:02:52 685.1251 721.284 22-47***08 M 45.5128 13.7821
36 ELGAREH ALI

BOUKARTACH
91 2023-05-05 08:18:08 650.4443 718.62 22-95***21 M 42.3077 14.5833

37 ROUDANE / MAKKAS 92 2023-05-05 08:23:02 653.0608 717.624 21-22***99 M 41.6667 14.7436
38 ELGAREH ALI

BOUKARTACH
95 2023-05-05 08:26:42 650.4443 711.882 20-14***85 M 39.7436 15.2244

39 MED.LOKMAN 97 2023-05-05 09:19:29 685.0597 708.816 22-95***57 M 38.4615 15.5449
40 YOUSSEF STIRA 98 2023-05-05 08:38:13 654.9895 707.928 22-88***87 M 37.8205 15.7051
41 LOFT ATMANI 99 2023-05-05 08:34:07 651.8746 707.7 21-67***60 M 37.1795 15.8654
42 KOUDA KHALED 105 2023-05-05 08:50:59 655.1272 698.442 22-86***19 M 33.3333 16.8269
43 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 106 2023-05-05 08:55:14 655.8500 696.06 23-08***65 M 32.6923 16.9872
44 ELGAREH ALI

BOUKARTACH
107 2023-05-05 08:49:00 650.4443 694.92 20-21***05 M 32.0513 17.1474

45 ELGAREH ALI
BOUKARTACH

109 2023-05-05 08:49:15 650.4443 694.734 22-96***32 M 30.7692 17.4679

46 ELGAREH ALI
BOUKARTACH

110 2023-05-05 08:51:06 650.4443 693.366 22-95***05 M 30.1282 17.6282

47 IKHWAN DAOU 112 2023-05-05 09:59:25 694.0839 689.658 18-27***94 M 28.8462 17.9487
48 ELGAREH ALI

BOUKARTACH
113 2023-05-05 08:56:30 650.4443 689.394 22-95***58 M 28.2051 18.1090

49 ZINE ELABIDINE 114 2023-05-05 09:58:04 691.1049 687.624 22-92***85 M 27.5641 18.2692
50 LOFT ATMANI 121 2023-05-05 09:14:03 651.8746 678.294 20-63***20 M 23.0769 19.3910
51 ROUDANE / MAKKAS 126 2023-05-05 09:23:02 653.0608 673.236 21-22***99 M 19.8718 20.1923
52 YOUSSEF STIRA 128 2023-05-05 09:27:22 654.9895 672.222 21-32***87 M 18.5897 20.5128
53 IKHWAN ZAYZOUN 136 2023-05-05 10:11:58 676.7777 664.182 22-28***23 M 13.4615 21.7949
54 ROUDANE / MAKKAS 137 2023-05-05 09:39:05 653.0608 662.28 22-12***10 M 12.8205 21.9551
55 ELGAREH ALI

BOUKARTACH
139 2023-05-05 09:41:04 650.4443 658.302 20-13***32 M 11.5385 22.2756

56 TEAM ABIDAT 144 2023-05-05 09:48:03 652.3995 655.644 21-10***75 M 8.3333 23.0769
57 YOUSSEF STIRA 147 2023-05-05 09:56:15 654.9895 652.866 21-21***30 M 6.4103 23.5577
58 FAMILLE CHAKAR 149 2023-05-05 09:58:51 655.0031 651.192 22-66***95 M 5.1282 23.8782
59 LOFT BOUAMOUD 150 2023-05-05 09:58:54 654.7816 650.94 21-30***36 M 4.4872 24.0385
60 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 151 2023-05-05 10:04:45 655.8500 648.234 23-02***36 M 3.8462 24.1987
61 ELGAREH ALI

BOUKARTACH
153 2023-05-05 10:00:55 650.4443 645.336 22-95***08 M 2.5641 24.5192

62 MOHAMMED ZIBAHA 155 2023-05-05 10:12:50 655.0415 642.3 22-85***17 M 1.2821 24.8397
63 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 163 2023-05-05 10:20:00 655.8500 638.61 23-02***54 M -3.8462 26.1218
64 MOHAMED ANAS 168 2023-05-05 11:20:00 692.3619 636.948 19-61***31 M -7.0513 26.9231
65 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 170 2023-05-05 10:24:37 655.8500 635.748 21-47***44 M -8.3333 27.2436
66 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 171 2023-05-05 10:24:39 655.8500 635.73 22-83***36 M -8.9744 27.4038
67 MATAHRI AZIZ 174 2023-05-05 10:23:49 652.8873 633.366 22-85***59 M -10.8974 27.8846
68 MED.LOKMAN 179 2023-05-05 11:19:29 685.0597 630.528 22-95***57 M -14.1026 28.6859



Cls Nom Cls
Gen
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69 ALMAZAG-IKRAM 181 2023-05-05 11:20:50 685.4361 630.09 21-51***85 M -15.3846 29.0064
70 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 186 2023-05-05 10:35:50 655.8500 628.914 21-01***38 M -18.5897 29.8077
71 IKHWAN ZAYZOUN 188 2023-05-05 11:11:58 676.7777 627.246 22-28***23 M -19.8718 30.1282
72 LOFT BOUAMOUD 189 2023-05-05 10:41:48 654.7816 624.318 22-83***80 M -20.5128 30.2885
73 MATAHRI AZIZ 194 2023-05-05 10:44:08 652.8873 621.126 22-85***51 M -23.7179 31.0897
74 LOFT JEBARA-TOUMI 196 2023-05-05 10:45:53 653.2605 620.448 21-10***00 M -25.0000 31.4103
75 ELGAREH ALI

BOUKARTACH
198 2023-05-05 10:46:22 650.4443 617.49 22-95***12 M -26.2821 31.7308

76 ELGAREH ALI
BOUKARTACH

201 2023-05-05 10:48:12 650.4443 616.416 22-95***24 M -28.2051 32.2115

77 ELGAREH ALI
BOUKARTACH

202 2023-05-05 10:48:26 650.4443 616.284 22-95***54 M -28.8462 32.3718

78 IKHWAN DAOU 203 2023-05-05 11:59:25 694.0839 616.188 18-27***94 M -29.4872 32.5321
79 MOHAMED SOUFIANE 205 2023-05-05 11:47:00 685.3679 615.234 22-73***74 M -30.7692 32.8526
80 ZINE ELABIDINE 207 2023-05-05 11:58:04 691.1049 614.28 22-92***85 M -32.0513 33.1731
81 FAMILLE CHAKAR 210 2023-05-05 11:01:46 655.0031 612.858 22-05***67 M -33.9744 33.6538
82 FAMILLE CHAKAR 216 2023-05-05 11:14:50 655.0031 605.454 20-92***46 M -37.8205 34.6154
83 ELGAREH ALI

BOUKARTACH
218 2023-05-05 11:08:17 650.4443 604.908 22-95***62 M -39.1026 34.9359

84 HAFID SAID 220 2023-05-05 11:14:05 653.1145 604.128 22-85***89 M -40.3846 35.2564
85 ELGAREH ALI

BOUKARTACH
223 2023-05-05 11:10:15 650.4443 603.798 22-95***64 M -42.3077 35.7372

86 MOHAMED ANAS 224 2023-05-05 12:20:00 692.3619 603.63 19-61***31 M -42.9487 35.8974
87 MATAHRI AZIZ 225 2023-05-05 11:16:23 652.8873 602.64 22-85***21 M -43.5897 36.0577
88 ELGAREH ALI

BOUKARTACH
227 2023-05-05 11:15:02 650.4443 601.134 21-54***88 M -44.8718 36.3782

89 IKHWAN ZAYZOUN 228 2023-05-05 11:59:42 676.7777 600.672 20-31***79 M -45.5128 36.5385
90 YOUSSEF STIRA 229 2023-05-05 11:25:43 654.9895 599.4138 21-10***35 M -46.1538 36.6987
91 MATAHRI AZIZ 230 2023-05-05 11:23:47 652.8873 598.5492 22-85***40 M -46.7949 36.8590
92 FAMILLE CHAKAR 232 2023-05-05 11:29:43 655.0031 597.24 22-05***64 M -48.0769 37.1795
93 LOFT JEBARA-TOUMI 233 2023-05-05 11:27:00 653.2605 597.1302 22-66***30 M -48.7179 37.3397
94 FERERS OUMANSOUR 234 2023-05-05 11:25:27 651.7800 596.622 20-05***89 M -49.3590 37.5000
95 LOFT ATMANI 241 2023-05-05 11:32:48 651.8746 592.7208 19-26***48 M -53.8462 38.6218
96 ROUDANE / MAKKAS 243 2023-05-05 11:39:05 653.0608 590.4264 22-12***11 M -55.1282 38.9423
97 KOUDA KHALED 248 2023-05-05 11:48:15 655.1272 587.4264 21-41***69 M -58.3333 39.7436
98 ROUDANE / MAKKAS 251 2023-05-05 11:45:37 653.0608 586.9596 21-39***20 M -60.2564 40.2244
99 LOFT ATMANI 252 2023-05-05 11:44:54 651.8746 586.2708 22-46***58 M -60.8974 40.3846

100 HAFID SAID 256 2023-05-05 11:49:30 653.1145 584.9658 22-85***94 M -63.4615 41.0256
101 MOHAMED SOUFIANE 260 2023-05-05 12:47:00 685.3679 583.7886 22-73***74 M -66.0256 41.6667
102 ALMAZAG-IKRAM 261 2023-05-05 12:47:40 685.4361 583.5156 22-63***45 M -66.6667 41.8269
103 ELGAREH ALI

BOUKARTACH
268 2023-05-05 11:53:45 650.4443 580.365 20-14***91 M -71.1538 42.9487

104 ELGAREH ALI
BOUKARTACH

270 2023-05-05 11:59:23 650.4443 577.4628 21-03***83 M -72.4359 43.2692

105 FERERS OUMANSOUR 271 2023-05-05 12:02:02 651.7800 577.29 22-04***48 M -73.0769 43.4295
106 FAMILLE CHAKAR 276 2023-05-05 12:15:20 655.0031 573.3906 22-65***29 M -76.2821 44.2308
107 IKHWAN ZAYZOUN 280 2023-05-05 12:59:42 676.7777 570.3024 20-31***79 M -78.8462 44.8718
108 IKHWAN DAOU 284 2023-05-05 13:42:32 694.0839 564.51 21-36***80 M -81.4103 45.5128
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109 LOFT ATMANI 287 2023-05-05 12:31:12 651.8746 562.8342 22-46***65 M -83.3333 45.9936
110 FAMILLE CHAKAR 288 2023-05-05 12:37:18 655.0031 562.5726 19-89***90 M -83.9744 46.1538
111 ZAIMI/IDRISSI/CHORFI 295 2023-05-05 12:38:35 649.4411 557.181 22-00***23 M -88.4615 47.2756
112 ROUDANE / MAKKAS 296 2023-05-05 12:45:37 653.0608 556.926 21-39***20 M -89.1026 47.4359
113 MATAHRI AZIZ 299 2023-05-05 12:58:02 652.8873 550.944 21-10***13 M -91.0256 47.9167
114 YOUSSEF STIRA 300 2023-05-05 13:05:30 654.9895 549.2574 22-40***57 M -91.6667 48.0769
115 YOUSSEF TIHRON 303 2023-05-05 12:56:10 649.3274 548.8044 20-42***26 M -93.5897 48.5577
116 ILYASS LAMSIYAH 305 2023-05-05 13:04:15 653.0122 548.1738 21-66***55 M -94.8718 48.8782
117 TEAM ABIDAT 306 2023-05-05 13:04:15 652.3995 547.6596 21-66***55 M -95.5128 49.0385
118 LOFT ATMANI 307 2023-05-05 13:04:15 651.8746 547.2192 21-66***55 M -96.1538 49.1987
119 YOUSSEF STIRA 309 2023-05-05 13:12:27 654.9895 546.075 21-10***53 M -97.4359 49.5192
120 IKHWAN DAOU 315 2023-05-05 14:42:32 694.0839 538.2444 21-36***80 M -101.2821 50.4808
121 MOHAMMED ZIBAHA 316 2023-05-05 13:30:19 655.0415 538.1028 21-13***83 M -101.9231 50.6410
122 ILYASS LAMSIYAH 321 2023-05-05 13:35:28 653.0122 534.1758 21-67***61 M -105.1282 51.4423
123 TEAM ABIDAT 322 2023-05-05 13:35:28 652.3995 533.6748 21-67***61 M -105.7692 51.6026
124 LOFT ATMANI 323 2023-05-05 13:35:28 651.8746 533.2452 21-67***61 M -106.4103 51.7628
125 ILYASS LAMSIYAH 327 2023-05-05 13:48:19 653.0122 528.6192 21-66***53 M -108.9744 52.4038
126 TEAM ABIDAT 328 2023-05-05 13:48:19 652.3995 528.123 21-66***53 M -109.6154 52.5641
127 LOFT ATMANI 329 2023-05-05 13:48:19 651.8746 527.6982 21-66***53 M -110.2564 52.7244
128 LOFT MOHAMMED ALI 331 2023-05-05 15:13:11 693.5634 525.354 22-92***75 M -111.5385 53.0449
129 IKHWAN CHEMRAH 335 2023-05-05 14:14:00 655.8500 520.1034 21-47***45 M -114.1026 53.6859
130 LOFT BOUAMOUD 339 2023-05-05 14:32:09 654.7816 511.8882 22-96***20 M -116.6667 54.3269
131 YOUSSEF STIRA 342 2023-05-05 14:35:24 654.9895 510.753 22-40***70 M -118.5897 54.8077
132 KOUDA KHALED 343 2023-05-05 14:38:46 655.1272 509.5224 23-35***57 M -119.2308 54.9679
133 TEAM ABIDAT 347 2023-05-05 14:41:05 652.3995 506.4888 22-00***14 M -121.7949 55.6090
134 FAMILLE CHAKAR 351 2023-05-05 14:51:13 655.0031 504.5406 22-05***65 M -124.3590 56.2500
135 LOFT MOHAMMED ALI 352 2023-05-05 16:13:11 693.5634 502.5156 22-92***75 M -125.0000 56.4103
136 KOUDA KHALED 355 2023-05-05 15:06:47 655.1272 498.657 23-35***69 M -126.9231 56.8910
137 ILYASS LAMSIYAH 362 2023-05-05 15:33:42 653.0122 487.068 22-46***52 M -131.4103 58.0128
138 TEAM ABIDAT 363 2023-05-05 15:33:42 652.3995 486.6108 22-46***52 M -132.0513 58.1731
139 LOFT ATMANI 365 2023-05-05 15:33:42 651.8746 486.2196 22-46***52 M -133.3333 58.4936
140 TEAM ABIDAT 369 2023-05-05 15:42:08 652.3995 483.5694 19-79***24 M -135.8974 59.1346
141 ROUDANE / MAKKAS 370 2023-05-05 15:55:24 653.0608 479.346 21-87*** M -136.5385 59.2949
142 YOUSSEF STIRA 372 2023-05-05 16:22:53 654.9895 471.255 22-40***48 M -137.8205 59.6154
143 FAMILLE CHAKAR 374 2023-05-05 16:29:21 655.0031 469.0824 20-17***39 M -139.1026 59.9359
144 FAMILLE CHAKAR 376 2023-05-05 16:33:32 655.0031 467.6814 17-42***92 M -140.3846 60.2564
145 ROUDANE / MAKKAS 380 2023-05-05 16:55:24 653.0608 459.126 21-87*** M -142.9487 60.8974
146 KAMEL CHADI 381 2023-05-05 17:04:26 654.8794 457.4988 22-85***94 M -143.5897 61.0577
147 FAMILLE CHAKAR 382 2023-05-05 17:10:49 655.0031 455.5542 22-05***69 M -144.2308 61.2179
148 LOFT JEBARA-TOUMI 386 2023-05-05 17:16:31 653.2605 452.5482 22-66***02 M -146.7949 61.8590
149 ELGAREH ALI

BOUKARTACH
393 2023-05-05 18:17:14 650.4443 432.4092 21-54***80 M -151.2821 62.9808

150 ILYASS LAMSIYAH 398 2023-05-05 19:50:44 653.0122 408.7116 21-47***19 M -154.4872 63.7821
151 TEAM ABIDAT 399 2023-05-05 19:50:44 652.3995 408.3282 21-47***19 M -155.1282 63.9423
152 LOFT ATMANI 400 2023-05-05 19:50:44 651.8746 407.9994 21-47***19 M -155.7692 64.1026
PIGMA تم استخراج هذه النتيجة من الموقع


